Title

Open
Arms

Open
Arms

Open
Arms

Covered
Bridge

Covered
Bridge

Covered
Bridge

Covered
Bridge

Searching
For
Answers

Searching
For
Answers

Searching
For
Answers

Searching
For
Answers

Leaving
Home

Leaving
Home

Leaving
Home

Healing
Arts

Healing
Arts

Description

Sensitive, emotionally says my arms are
open, come to me and i'll keep you safe.

Sensitive, emotionally says my arms are
open, come to me and i'll keep you safe.

Sensitive, emotionally says my arms are
open, come to me and i'll keep you safe.

Beauty, dainty, joy of life, open and without
worries.

Beauty, dainty, joy of life, open and without
worries.

Beauty, dainty, joy of life, open and without
worries.

Beauty, dainty, joy of life, open and without
worries.

A loss has come into your life and you are
searching for the answers to why.

A loss has come into your life and you are
searching for the answers to why.

A loss has come into your life and you are
searching for the answers to why.

A loss has come into your life and you are
searching for the answers to why.

A child leaving home for college or a new life
- The feelings of joy, sadness, hope, and
worry all mixed together.

A child leaving home for college or a new life
- The feelings of joy, sadness, hope, and
worry all mixed together.

A child leaving home for college or a new life
- The feelings of joy, sadness, hope, and
worry all mixed together.

Feelings that a change for the better are here,
uplifting and hopeful.

Feelings that a change for the better are here,
uplifting and hopeful.

Copyright Sound Ideas - All Rights Reserved

FileName

01-Open-
Arms_Full FM2156.wav

02-Open-
Arms_60_FM2156.wav

03-Open-
Arms_30_FM2156.wav

04-Covered-
Bridge Full FM2156.wav

05-Covered-
Bridge Alt FM2156.wav

06-Covered-
Bridge 60_FM2156.wav

07-Covered-
Bridge 30_FM2156.wav

08-Searching-For-
Answers_Full_ FM2156.wav

09-Searching-For-
Answers_Alt FM2156.wav

10-Searching-For-
Answers_60_FM2156.wav

11-Searching-For-
Answers_30_FM2156.wav

12-Leaving-
Home_Full FM2156.wav

13-Leaving-
Home_60_FM2156.wav

14-Leaving-
Home_30_FM2156.wav

15-Healing-
Arts Full FM2156.wav

16-Healing-
Arts_Alt_ FM2156.wav

Keywords

Ballad, Easy Listening, Casual, Warm,, Romantic,
Pleasant, Dreamy, West Coast, Pop, 80s, 1980s,

Elegant, Flowing, Positive, Relaxed, Carefree,
Sentimental, Intimate

Ballad, Easy Listening, Casual, Warm,, Romantic,
Pleasant, Dreamy, West Coast, Pop, 80s, 1980s,

Elegant, Flowing, Positive, Relaxed, Carefree,
Sentimental, Intimate

Ballad, Easy Listening, Casual, Warm,, Romantic,
Pleasant, Dreamy, West Coast, Pop, 80s, 1980s,

Elegant, Flowing, Positive, Relaxed, Carefree,
Sentimental, Intimate

Pastoral, Airy, Lighthearted, Playful, Romantic,
Peaceful, Mellow, Nature, Intimate, Loving,
Hopeful, Family, Sentimental, Affectionate,
Ballad, Elegant, Dreamy

Pastoral, Airy, Lighthearted, Playful, Romantic,
Peaceful, Mellow, Nature, Intimate, Loving,
Hopeful, Family, Sentimental, Affectionate,
Ballad, Elegant, Dreamy

Pastoral, Airy, Lighthearted, Playful, Romantic,
Peaceful, Mellow, Nature, Intimate, Loving,
Hopeful, Family, Sentimental, Affectionate,
Ballad, Elegant, Dreamy

Pastoral, Airy, Lighthearted, Playful, Romantic,
Peaceful, Mellow, Nature, Intimate, Loving,
Hopeful, Family, Sentimental, Affectionate,
Ballad, Elegant, Dreamy

Ballad, Solo, Romantic, Pop, Intimate,
Passionate, Loving, Hopeful, Uplifting, Elegant,
Powerful, Sincere, Intimate, Tender, Warm,
Introspective, Questioning, Alluring, Cinematic

Ballad, Solo, Romantic, Pop, Intimate,
Passionate, Loving, Hopeful, Uplifting, Elegant,
Powerful, Sincere, Intimate, Tender, Warm,
Introspective, Questioning, Alluring, Cinematic

Ballad, Solo, Romantic, Pop, Intimate,
Passionate, Loving, Hopeful, Uplifting, Elegant,
Powerful, Sincere, Intimate, Tender, Warm,
Introspective, Questioning, Alluring, Cinematic

Pastoral, Airy, Lighthearted, Romantic, Peaceful,

Mellow, Nature, Intimate, Loving, Hopeful,

Family, Sentimental, Affectionate, Ballad, Elegant,

Dreamy, Nostalgic, Wistful, Emotional

Pastoral, Airy, Lighthearted, Romantic, Peaceful,

Mellow, Nature, Intimate, Loving, Hopeful,

Family, Sentimental, Affectionate, Ballad, Elegant,

Dreamy, Nostalgic, Wistful, Emotional

Pastoral, Airy, Lighthearted, Romantic, Peaceful,

Mellow, Nature, Intimate, Loving, Hopeful,

Family, Sentimental, Affectionate, Ballad, Elegant,

Dreamy, Nostalgic, Wistful, Emotional

Pastoral, Airy, Lighthearted, Romantic, Peaceful,

Mellow, Nature, Intimate, Loving, Hopeful,

Family, Sentimental, Affectionate, Ballad, Elegant,

Dreamy, Nostalgic, Wistful, Emotional

Ballad, Solo, Romantic, Pop, Intimate,
Passionate, Loving, Hopeful, Uplifting, Elegant,
Powerful, Sincere, Intimate, Tender, Warm,
Introspective, Questioning, Alluring, Cinematic,
Emotional

Ballad, Solo, Romantic, Pop, Intimate,
Passionate, Loving, Hopeful, Uplifting, Elegant,
Powerful, Sincere, Intimate, Tender, Warm,
Introspective, Questioning, Alluring, Cinematic,
Emotional

Media
Code

Sharing
&
Caring
FM2156

Sharing
&
Caring
FM2156

Sharing
&
Caring
FM2156

Sharing
&
Caring
FM2156

Sharing
&
Caring
FM2156

Sharing
&
Caring
FM2156

Sharing
&
Caring
FM2156

Sharing
&
Caring
FM2156

Sharing
&
Caring
FM2156

Sharing
&
Caring
FM2156

Sharing
&
Caring
FM2156

Sharing
&
Caring
FM2156

Sharing
&
Caring
FM2156

Sharing
&
Caring
FM2156

Sharing
&
Caring
FM2156

Sharing
&
Caring
FM2156

Time

04:49

01:02

00:32

03:07

03:07

01:00

00:30

02:56

02:54

01:02

00:31

03:21

01:00

00:30

03:45

03:45

CDh

FM2156

FM2156

FM2156

FM2156

FM2156

FM2156

FM2156

FM2156

FM2156

FM2156

FM2156

FM2156

FM2156

FM2156

FM2156

FM2156

Track Index

1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0
6 0
7 0
8 0
9 0
10 0
10
12 0
13 0
4 0
15 0
16 0



Healing
Arts

Healing
Arts

Precious
Memories

Precious
Memories

Precious
Memories

Precious
Memories

Great
Plains

Great
Plains

Great
Plains

Lilies of
the Field

Lilies of
the Field

Lilies of
the Field

Lilies of
the Field

Simplest
Things

Simplest
Things

Simplest
Things

Simplest
Things

Feelings that a change for the better are here,
uplifting and hopeful.

Feelings that a change for the better are here,
uplifting and hopeful.

Watching your baby sleep, taking their first
steps, a grandchild's birth - All of these and
many other precious memories are captured
in this composition.

Watching your baby sleep, taking their first
steps, a grandchild's birth - All of these and
many other precious memories are captured
in this composition.

Watching your baby sleep, taking their first
steps, a grandchild's birth - All of these and
many other precious memories are captured
in this composition.

Watching your baby sleep, taking their first
steps, a grandchild's birth - All of these and
many other precious memories are captured
in this composition.

Wide Open - A New Frontier - The love of
the land and all it can bring.

Wide Open - A New Frontier - The love of
the land and all it can bring.

Wide Open - A New Frontier - The love of
the land and all it can bring.

The beauty and joy that comes from running
through a field of flowers or simply stopping
to smell the roses.

The beauty and joy that comes from running
through a field of flowers or simply stopping
to smell the roses.

The beauty and joy that comes from running
through a field of flowers or simply stopping
to smell the roses.

The beauty and joy that comes from running
through a field of flowers or simply stopping
to smell the roses.

The simplest things in life often bring the most
joy and fondest memories.

The simplest things in life often bring the most
joy and fondest memories.

The simplest things in life often bring the most
joy and fondest memories.

The simplest things in life often bring the most
joy and fondest memories.

Copyright Sound Ideas - All Rights Reserved

17-Healing-
Arts 60_FM2156.wav

18-Healing-
Arts_30_FM2156.wav

19-Precious-
Memories_Full FM2156.wav

20-Precious-
Memories_Alt FM2156.wav

21-Precious-
Memories 60 FM2156.wav

22-Precious-
Memories 30 FM2156.wav

23-Great-
Plains Full FM2156.wav

24-Great-
Plains_ 60 FM2156.wav

25-Great-
Plains_30_FM2156.wav

26-Lilies-of-the-
Field Full FM2156.wav

27-Lilies-of-the-
Field Alt FM2156.wav

28-Lilies-of-the-
Field 60 FM2156.wav

29-Lilies-of-the-
Field 30 FM2156.wav

30-Simplest-
Things Full FM2156.wav

31-Simplest-
Things Alt FM2156.wav

32-Simplest-
Things 60 _FM2156.wav

33-Simplest-
Things 30 FM2156.wav

Ballad, Solo, Romantic, Pop, Intimate,
Passionate, Loving, Hopeful, Uplifting, Elegant,
Powerful, Sincere, Intimate, Tender, Warm,
Introspective, Questioning, Alluring, Cinematic,
Emotional

Ballad, Solo, Romantic, Pop, Intimate,
Passionate, Loving, Hopeful, Uplifting, Elegant,
Powerful, Sincere, Intimate, Tender, Warm,
Introspective, Questioning, Alluring, Cinematic,
Emotional

Ballad, Easy Listening, Casual, Warm,, Romantic,
Pleasant, Dreamy, West Coast, Pop, 80s, 1980s,
Elegant, Flowing, Positive, Relaxed, Carefree,
Sentimental, Intimate

Ballad, Easy Listening, Casual, Warm,, Romantic,
Pleasant, Dreamy, West Coast, Pop, 80s, 1980s,
Elegant, Flowing, Positive, Relaxed, Carefree,
Sentimental, Intimate

Ballad, Easy Listening, Casual, Warm,, Romantic,
Pleasant, Dreamy, West Coast, Pop, 80s, 1980s,
Elegant, Flowing, Positive, Relaxed, Carefree,
Sentimental, Intimate

Ballad, Easy Listening, Casual, Warm,, Romantic,
Pleasant, Dreamy, West Coast, Pop, 80s, 1980s,
Elegant, Flowing, Positive, Relaxed, Carefree,
Sentimental, Intimate

Ballad, Folk, Intimate, Emotional, Sentimental,
‘Warmhearted, Soaring, Epic, Majestic,
Cinematic, Romantic, Panoramic, Uplifting,
Elegant, Intimate, Sentimental, Movie,
Blockbuster

Ballad, Folk, Intimate, Emotional, Sentimental,
Warmhearted, Soaring, Epic, Majestic,
Cinematic, Romantic, Panoramic, Uplifting,
Elegant, Intimate, Sentimental, Movie,
Blockbuster

Ballad, Folk, Intimate, Emotional, Sentimental,
Warmbhearted, Soaring, Epic, Majestic,
Cinematic, Romantic, Panoramic, Uplifting,
Elegant, Intimate, Sentimental, Movie,
Blockbuster

Pastoral, Airy, Lighthearted, Playful, Romantic,
Peaceful, Mellow, Nature, Intimate, Loving,
Hopeful, Family, Sentimental, Affectionate,
Ballad, Elegant, Dreamy, Innocent

Pastoral, Airy, Lighthearted, Playful, Romantic,
Peaceful, Mellow, Nature, Intimate, Loving,
Hopeful, Family, Sentimental, Affectionate,
Ballad, Elegant, Dreamy, Innocent

Pastoral, Airy, Lighthearted, Playful, Romantic,
Peaceful, Mellow, Nature, Intimate, Loving,
Hopeful, Family, Sentimental, Affectionate,
Ballad, Elegant, Dreamy, Innocent

Pastoral, Airy, Lighthearted, Playful, Romantic,
Peaceful, Mellow, Nature, Intimate, Loving,
Hopeful, Family, Sentimental, Affectionate,
Ballad, Elegant, Dreamy, Innocent

Ballad, Easy Listening, Casual, Warm,, Romantic,
Pleasant, Dreamy, West Coast, Pop, 80s, 1980s,
Elegant, Flowing, Positive, Relaxed, Carefree,
Sentimental, Intimate, Sophisticated

Ballad, Easy Listening, Casual, Warm,, Romantic,
Pleasant, Dreamy, West Coast, Pop, 80s, 1980s,
Elegant, Flowing, Positive, Relaxed, Carefree,
Sentimental, Intimate, Sophisticated

Ballad, Easy Listening, Casual, Warm,, Romantic,
Pleasant, Dreamy, West Coast, Pop, 80s, 1980s,
Elegant, Flowing, Positive, Relaxed, Carefree,
Sentimental, Intimate, Sophisticated

Ballad, Easy Listening, Casual, Warm,, Romantic,
Pleasant, Dreamy, West Coast, Pop, 80s, 1980s,
Elegant, Flowing, Positive, Relaxed, Carefree,
Sentimental, Intimate, Sophisticated

Sharing
&
Caring
FM2156

Sharing
&
Caring
FM2156

Sharing
&
Caring
FM2156

Sharing
&
Caring
FM2156

Sharing
&
Caring
FM2156

Sharing
&
Caring
FM2156

Sharing
&
Caring
FM2156

Sharing
&
Caring
FM2156

Sharing
&
Caring
FM2156

Sharing
&
Caring
FM2156

Sharing
&
Caring
FM2156

Sharing
&
Caring
FM2156

Sharing
&
Caring
FM2156

Sharing
&
Caring
FM2156

Sharing
&
Caring
FM2156

Sharing
&

Caring
FM2156
Sharing
&
Caring
FM2156

01:02

00:31

03:11

03:10

01:01

00:30

03:04

01:01

00:31

03:03

03:04

01:01

00:31

04:26

04:26

01:01

00:31

FM2156

FM2156

FM2156

FM2156

FM2156

FM2156

FM2156

FM2156

FM2156

FM2156

FM2156

FM2156

FM2156

FM2156

FM2156

FM2156

FM2156

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33



New
Days
Dawn

New
Days
Dawn

New
Days
Dawn

New
Days
Dawn

As the new day dawns - a sense of joy and

happiness fill the heart.

As the new day dawns - a sense of joy and

happiness fill the heart.

As the new day dawns - a sense of joy and

happiness fill the heart.

As the new day dawns - a sense of joy and

happiness fill the heart.

Copyright Sound Ideas - All Rights Reserved

34-New-Days-
Dawn_Full FM2156.wav

35-New-Days-
Dawn_Alt FM2156.wav

36-New-Days-
Dawn_60_FM2156.wav

37-New-Days-
Dawn_30_FM2156.wav

Ballad, Easy Listening, Casual, Warm,, Romantic,
Pleasant, Dreamy, West Coast, Pop, 80s, 1980s,
Elegant, Flowing, Positive, Relaxed, Carefree,
Sentimental, Intimate

Ballad, Easy Listening, Casual, Warm,, Romantic,
Pleasant, Dreamy, West Coast, Pop, 80s, 1980s,
Elegant, Flowing, Positive, Relaxed, Carefree,
Sentimental, Intimate

Ballad, Easy Listening, Casual, Warm,, Romantic,
Pleasant, Dreamy, West Coast, Pop, 80s, 1980s,
Elegant, Flowing, Positive, Relaxed, Carefree,
Sentimental, Intimate

Ballad, Easy Listening, Casual, Warm,, Romantic,
Pleasant, Dreamy, West Coast, Pop, 80s, 1980s,
Elegant, Flowing, Positive, Relaxed, Carefree,
Sentimental, Intimate

Sharing
&
Caring
FM2156

03:16 FM2156 34

Sharing
&
Caring
FM2156

03:16 FM2156 35

Sharing
&
Caring
FM2156

01:00 FM2156 36

Sharing
&
Caring
FM2156

00:31 FM2156 37



