Title	Description	FileName	Keywords	Media Code	Time	CD	Track	Index
Open Arms	Sensitive, emotionally says my arms are open, come to me and i'll keep you safe.	01-Open- Arms_Full_FM2156.wav	Ballad, Easy Listening, Casual, Warm., Romantic, Pleasant, Dreamy, West Coast, Pop, 80s, 1980s, Elegant, Flowing, Positive, Relaxed, Carefree, Sentimental, Intimate	Sharing & Caring FM2156	04:49	FM2156	1	0
Open Arms	Sensitive, emotionally says my arms are open, come to me and i'll keep you safe.	02-Open- Arms_60_FM2156.wav	Ballad, Easy Listening, Casual, Warm., Romantic, Pleasant, Dreamy, West Coast, Pop, 80s, 1980s, Elegant, Flowing, Positive, Relaxed, Carefree, Sentimental, Intimate	Sharing & Caring FM2156	01:02	FM2156	2	0
Open Arms	Sensitive, emotionally says my arms are open, come to me and i'll keep you safe.	03-Open- Arms_30_FM2156.wav	Ballad, Easy Listening, Casual, Warm., Romantic, Pleasant, Dreamy, West Coast, Pop, 80s, 1980s, Elegant, Flowing, Positive, Relaxed, Carefree, Sentimental, Intimate	Sharing & Caring FM2156	00:32	FM2156	3	0
Covered Bridge	Beauty, dainty, joy of life, open and without worries.	04-Covered- Bridge_Full_FM2156.wav	Pastoral, Airy, Lighthearted, Playful, Romantic, Peaceful, Mellow, Nature, Intimate, Loving, Hopeful, Family, Sentimental, Affectionate, Ballad, Elegant, Dreamy	Sharing & Caring FM2156	03:07	FM2156	4	0
Covered Bridge	Beauty, dainty, joy of life, open and without worries.	05-Covered- Bridge_Alt_FM2156.wav	Pastoral, Airy, Lighthearted, Playful, Romantic, Peaceful, Mellow, Nature, Intimate, Loving, Hopeful, Family, Sentimental, Affectionate, Ballad, Elegant, Dreamy	Sharing & Caring FM2156	03:07	FM2156	5	0
Covered Bridge	Beauty, dainty, joy of life, open and without worries.	06-Covered- Bridge_60_FM2156.wav	Pastoral, Airy, Lighthearted, Playful, Romantic, Peaceful, Mellow, Nature, Intimate, Loving, Hopeful, Family, Sentimental, Affectionate, Ballad, Elegant, Dreamy	Sharing & Caring FM2156	01:00	FM2156	6	0
Covered Bridge	Beauty, dainty, joy of life, open and without worries.	07-Covered- Bridge_30_FM2156.wav	Pastoral, Airy, Lighthearted, Playful, Romantic, Peaceful, Mellow, Nature, Intimate, Loving, Hopeful, Family, Sentimental, Affectionate, Ballad, Elegant, Dreamy	Sharing & Caring FM2156	00:30	FM2156	7	0
Searching For Answers	A loss has come into your life and you are searching for the answers to why.	08-Searching-For- Answers_Full_FM2156.wav	Ballad, Solo, Romantic, Pop, Intimate, Passionate, Loving, Hopeful, Uplifting, Elegant, Powerful, Sincere, Intimate, Tender, Warm, Introspective, Questioning, Alluring, Cinematic	Sharing & Caring FM2156	02:56	FM2156	8	0
Searching For Answers	A loss has come into your life and you are searching for the answers to why.	09-Searching-For- Answers_Alt_FM2156.wav	Ballad, Solo, Romantic, Pop, Intimate, Passionate, Loving, Hopeful, Uplifting, Elegant, Powerful, Sincere, Intimate, Tender, Warm, Introspective, Questioning, Alluring, Cinematic	Sharing & Caring FM2156	02:54	FM2156	9	0
Searching For Answers	A loss has come into your life and you are searching for the answers to why.	10-Searching-For- Answers_60_FM2156.wav	Ballad, Solo, Romantic, Pop, Intimate, Passionate, Loving, Hopeful, Uplifting, Elegant, Powerful, Sincere, Intimate, Tender, Warm, Introspective, Questioning, Alluring, Cinematic	Sharing & Caring FM2156	01:02	FM2156	10	0
Searching For Answers	A loss has come into your life and you are searching for the answers to why.	11-Searching-For- Answers_30_FM2156.wav	Pastoral, Airy, Lighthearted, Romantic, Peaceful, Mellow, Nature, Intimate, Loving, Hopeful, Family, Sentimental, Affectionate, Ballad, Elegant, Dreamy, Nostalgic, Wistful, Emotional	Sharing & Caring FM2156	00:31	FM2156	11	0
Leaving Home	A child leaving home for college or a new life - The feelings of joy, sadness, hope, and worry all mixed together.	12-Leaving- Home_Full_FM2156.wav	Pastoral, Airy, Lighthearted, Romantic, Peaceful, Mellow, Nature, Intimate, Loving, Hopeful, Family, Sentimental, Affectionate, Ballad, Elegant, Dreamy, Nostalgic, Wistful, Emotional	Sharing & Caring FM2156	03:21	FM2156	12	0
Leaving Home	A child leaving home for college or a new life - The feelings of joy, sadness, hope, and worry all mixed together.	13-Leaving- Home_60_FM2156.wav	Pastoral, Airy, Lighthearted, Romantic, Peaceful, Mellow, Nature, Intimate, Loving, Hopeful, Family, Sentimental, Affectionate, Ballad, Elegant, Dreamy, Nostalgic, Wistful, Emotional	Sharing & Caring FM2156	01:00	FM2156	13	0
Leaving Home	A child leaving home for college or a new life - The feelings of joy, sadness, hope, and worry all mixed together.	14-Leaving- Home_30_FM2156.wav	Pastoral, Airy, Lighthearted, Romantic, Peaceful, Mellow, Nature, Intimate, Loving, Hopeful, Family, Sentimental, Affectionate, Ballad, Elegant, Dreamy, Nostalgic, Wistful, Emotional	Sharing & Caring FM2156	00:30	FM2156	14	0
Healing Arts	Feelings that a change for the better are here, uplifting and hopeful.	15-Healing- Arts_Full_FM2156.wav	Ballad, Solo, Romantic, Pop, Intimate, Passionate, Loving, Hopeful, Uplifting, Elegant, Powerful, Sincere, Intimate, Tender, Warm, Introspective, Questioning, Alluring, Cinematic, Emotional	Sharing & Caring FM2156	03:45	FM2156	15	0
Healing Arts	Feelings that a change for the better are here, uplifting and hopeful.	16-Healing- Arts_Alt_FM2156.wav	Ballad, Solo, Romantic, Pop, Intimate, Passionate, Loving, Hopeful, Uplifting, Elegant, Powerful, Sincere, Intimate, Tender, Warm, Introspective, Questioning, Alluring, Cinematic, Emotional	Sharing & Caring FM2156	03:45	FM2156	16	0

Healing Arts	Feelings that a change for the better are here, uplifting and hopeful.	17-Healing- Arts_60_FM2156.wav	Ballad, Solo, Romantic, Pop, Intimate, Passionate, Loving, Hopeful, Uplifting, Elegant, Powerful, Sincere, Intimate, Tender, Warm, Introspective, Questioning, Alluring, Cinematic, Emotional	Sharing & Caring FM2156	01:02	FM2156	17	0
Healing Arts	Feelings that a change for the better are here, uplifting and hopeful.	18-Healing- Arts_30_FM2156.wav	Ballad, Solo, Romantic, Pop, Intimate, Passionate, Loving, Hopeful, Uplifting, Elegant, Powerful, Sincere, Intimate, Tender, Warm, Introspective, Questioning, Alluring, Cinematic, Emotional	Sharing & Caring FM2156	00:31	FM2156	18	0
Precious Memories	Watching your baby sleep, taking their first steps, a grandchild's birth - All of these and many other precious memories are captured in this composition.	19-Precious- Memories_Full_FM2156.wav	Ballad, Easy Listening, Casual, Warm., Romantic, Pleasant, Dreamy, West Coast, Pop, 80s, 1980s, Elegant, Flowing, Positive, Relaxed, Carefree, Sentimental, Intimate	Sharing & Caring FM2156	03:11	FM2156	19	0
Precious Memories	Watching your baby sleep, taking their first steps, a grandchild's birth - All of these and many other precious memories are captured in this composition.	20-Precious- Memories_Alt_FM2156.wav	Ballad, Easy Listening, Casual, Warm., Romantic, Pleasant, Dreamy, West Coast, Pop, 80s, 1980s, Elegant, Flowing, Positive, Relaxed, Carefree, Sentimental, Intimate	Sharing & Caring FM2156	03:10	FM2156	20	0
Precious Memories	Watching your baby sleep, taking their first steps, a grandchild's birth - All of these and many other precious memories are captured in this composition.	21-Precious- Memories_60_FM2156.wav	Ballad, Easy Listening, Casual, Warm., Romantic, Pleasant, Dreamy, West Coast, Pop, 80s, 1980s, Elegant, Flowing, Positive, Relaxed, Carefree, Sentimental, Intimate	Sharing & Caring FM2156	01:01	FM2156	21	0
Precious Memories	Watching your baby sleep, taking their first steps, a grandchild's birth - All of these and many other precious memories are captured in this composition.	22-Precious- Memories_30_FM2156.wav	Ballad, Easy Listening, Casual, Warm., Romantic, Pleasant, Dreamy, West Coast, Pop, 80s, 1980s, Elegant, Flowing, Positive, Relaxed, Carefree, Sentimental, Intimate	Sharing & Caring FM2156	00:30	FM2156	22	0
Great Plains	Wide Open - A New Frontier - The love of the land and all it can bring.	23-Great- Plains_Full_FM2156.wav	Ballad, Folk, Intimate, Emotional, Sentimental, Warmhearted, Soaring, Epic, Majestic, Cinematic, Romantic, Panoramic, Uplifting, Elegant, Intimate, Sentimental, Movie, Blockbuster	Sharing & Caring FM2156	03:04	FM2156	23	0
Great Plains	Wide Open - A New Frontier - The love of the land and all it can bring.	24-Great- Plains_60_FM2156.wav	Ballad, Folk, Intimate, Emotional, Sentimental, Warmhearted, Soaring, Epic, Majestic, Cinematic, Romantic, Panoramic, Uplifting, Elegant, Intimate, Sentimental, Movie, Blockbuster	Sharing & Caring FM2156	01:01	FM2156	24	0
Great Plains	Wide Open - A New Frontier - The love of the land and all it can bring.	25-Great- Plains_30_FM2156.wav	Ballad, Folk, Intimate, Emotional, Sentimental, Warmhearted, Soaring, Epic, Majestic, Cinematic, Romantic, Panoramic, Uplifting, Elegant, Intimate, Sentimental, Movie, Blockbuster	Sharing & Caring FM2156		FM2156	25	0
Lilies of the Field	The beauty and joy that comes from running through a field of flowers or simply stopping to smell the roses.	26-Lilies-of-the- Field_Full_FM2156.wav	Pastoral, Airy, Lighthearted, Playful, Romantic, Peaceful, Mellow, Nature, Intimate, Loving, Hopeful, Family, Sentimental, Affectionate, Ballad, Elegant, Dreamy, Innocent	Sharing & Caring FM2156		FM2156	26	0
Lilies of the Field	The beauty and joy that comes from running through a field of flowers or simply stopping to smell the roses.	27-Lilies-of-the- Field_Alt_FM2156.wav	Pastoral, Airy, Lighthearted, Playful, Romantic, Peaceful, Mellow, Nature, Intimate, Loving, Hopeful, Family, Sentimental, Affectionate, Ballad, Elegant, Dreamy, Innocent	Sharing & Caring FM2156	03:04	FM2156	27	0
Lilies of the Field	The beauty and joy that comes from running through a field of flowers or simply stopping to smell the roses.	28-Lilies-of-the- Field_60_FM2156.wav	Pastoral, Airy, Lighthearted, Playful, Romantic, Peaceful, Mellow, Nature, Intimate, Loving, Hopeful, Family, Sentimental, Affectionate, Ballad, Elegant, Dreamy, Innocent	Sharing & Caring FM2156	01:01	FM2156	28	0
Lilies of the Field	The beauty and joy that comes from running through a field of flowers or simply stopping to smell the roses.	29-Lilies-of-the- Field_30_FM2156.wav	Pastoral, Airy, Lighthearted, Playful, Romantic, Peaceful, Mellow, Nature, Intimate, Loving, Hopeful, Family, Sentimental, Affectionate, Ballad, Elegant, Dreamy, Innocent	Sharing & Caring FM2156	00:31	FM2156	29	0
Simplest Things	The simplest things in life often bring the most joy and fondest memories.	30-Simplest- Things_Full_FM2156.wav	Ballad, Easy Listening, Casual, Warm., Romantic, Pleasant, Dreamy, West Coast, Pop, 80s, 1980s, Elegant, Flowing, Positive, Relaxed, Carefree, Sentimental, Intimate, Sophisticated	Sharing & Caring FM2156		FM2156	30	0
Simplest Things	The simplest things in life often bring the most joy and fondest memories.	31-Simplest- Things_Alt_FM2156.wav	Ballad, Easy Listening, Casual, Warm., Romantic, Pleasant, Dreamy, West Coast, Pop, 80s, 1980s, Elegant, Flowing, Positive, Relaxed, Carefree, Sentimental, Intimate, Sophisticated	Sharing & Caring FM2156	04:26	FM2156	31	0
Simplest Things	The simplest things in life often bring the most joy and fondest memories.	32-Simplest- Things_60_FM2156.wav	Ballad, Easy Listening, Casual, Warm., Romantic, Pleasant, Dreamy, West Coast, Pop, 80s, 1980s, Elegant, Flowing, Positive, Relaxed, Carefree, Sentimental, Intimate, Sophisticated	Sharing & Caring FM2156		FM2156	32	0
Simplest Things	The simplest things in life often bring the most joy and fondest memories.	33-Simplest- Things_30_FM2156.wav	Ballad, Easy Listening, Casual, Warm., Romantic, Pleasant, Dreamy, West Coast, Pop, 80s, 1980s, Elegant, Flowing, Positive, Relaxed, Carefree, Sentimental, Intimate, Sophisticated	Sharing & Caring FM2156	00:31	FM2156	33	0

New Days Dawn	As the new day dawns - a sense of joy and happiness fill the heart.	34-New-Days- Dawn_Full_FM2156.wav	Ballad, Easy Listening, Casual, Warm,, Romantic, Pleasant, Dreamy, West Coast, Pop, 80s, 1980s, Elegant, Flowing, Positive, Relaxed, Carefree, Sentimental, Intimate	Sharing & Caring FM2156		FM2156	34	0
New Days Dawn	As the new day dawns - a sense of joy and happiness fill the heart.	35-New-Days- Dawn_Alt_FM2156.wav	Ballad, Easy Listening, Casual, Warm,, Romantic, Pleasant, Dreamy, West Coast, Pop, 80s, 1980s, Elegant, Flowing, Positive, Relaxed, Carefree, Sentimental, Intimate	Sharing & Caring FM2156		FM2156	35	0
New Days Dawn	As the new day dawns - a sense of joy and happiness fill the heart.	36-New-Days- Dawn_60_FM2156.wav	Ballad, Easy Listening, Casual, Warm,, Romantic, Pleasant, Dreamy, West Coast, Pop, 80s, 1980s, Elegant, Flowing, Positive, Relaxed, Carefree, Sentimental, Intimate	Sharing & Caring FM2156		FM2156	36	0
New Days Dawn	As the new day dawns - a sense of joy and happiness fill the heart.	37-New-Days- Dawn_30_FM2156.wav	Ballad, Easy Listening, Casual, Warm,, Romantic, Pleasant, Dreamy, West Coast, Pop, 80s, 1980s, Elegant, Flowing, Positive, Relaxed, Carefree, Sentimental, Intimate	Sharing & Caring FM2156		FM2156	37	0
							0	0
							0	0